K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME April -2017
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
04/4/2017 | Tuesday Seminar- BERA Dr.Karthika Dr. Mohan K
: Appaji
05/4/2017 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Yathish Dr.Sudhir
07/4/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
csom -AAD
11/4/2017 | Tuesday Seminar-JNA Dr.Yathish Dr.Sudhir
12/4/2017 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- | Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
CRS
18/4/2017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Karthika Dr. Mohan K |
Appaji
19/4/2017 | Wednesday | Seminar- Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
o Otosclerosis
21/4/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Yathish Dr.Sudhir
bells palsy
25/4/2017 | Tuesday Seminar-Anatomy | Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
of salivary glands
26/4/2017 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- | Dr.Yathish Dr. Mohan K
ca pyriform sinus Appaji
28/4/2017 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
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